
Nattcup 4 to 2015-03-26 21:58
Sträcktider Sida 1 OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Namn Tid

Herrar kort  (3) 3800 m
1(53) 2(54) 3(55) 4(65) 5(67) 6(69) 7(70) M

1 Algot Najvik 40:05 5:34 9:25 12:37 19:25 30:35 33:58 38:34 40:05
Pan-Kristianstad 5:34 3:51 3:12 6:48 11:10 3:23 4:36 1:31

2 Thomas Najvik 40:20 6:26 11:12 15:13 21:02 30:58 33:50 38:32 40:20
Pan-Kristianstad 6:26 4:46 4:01 5:49 9:56 2:52 4:42 1:48

3 Tore Tjernlund 41:12 6:30 11:15 15:58 21:10 33:28 35:37 39:26 41:12

OK Vilse 87 6:30 4:45 4:43 5:12 12:18 2:09 3:49 1:46

Damer mellan  (7) 6200 m
1(53) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(57) 6(58) 7(59) 8(60) 9(61) 10(69) 11(70) M

1 Pim Hedberg 58:52 5:27 9:04 13:50 26:59 31:55 37:55 42:20 44:47 46:14 54:40 57:46 58:52
OL-gymnasiet 5:27 3:37 4:46 13:09 4:56 6:00 4:25 2:27 1:27 8:26 3:06 1:06

2 Myrra Carlsson 59:08 5:30 9:07 13:52 27:01 32:00 38:05 42:26 44:45 46:17 54:44 57:48 59:08
OL-gymnasiet 5:30 3:37 4:45 13:09 4:59 6:05 4:21 2:19 1:32 8:27 3:04 1:20

3 Vilma Persson 1:09:02 7:48 12:55 17:05 34:26 38:47 44:25 50:07 52:29 54:10 1:03:20 1:07:29 1:09:02

OL-gymnasiet 7:48 5:07 4:10 17:21 4:21 5:38 5:42 2:22 1:41 9:10 4:09 1:33

4 Lovisa Torstensson 1:09:04 7:51 12:58 17:08 34:33 38:52 44:29 50:15 52:27 54:11 1:03:18 1:07:32 1:09:04
OL-gymnasiet 7:51 5:07 4:10 17:25 4:19 5:37 5:46 2:12 1:44 9:07 4:14 1:32

5 Elin Lundqvist 1:19:45 6:43 11:45 16:29 34:41 38:57 45:11 52:22 55:28 57:43 1:12:51 1:17:46 1:19:45
OL-gymnasiet 6:43 5:02 4:44 18:12 4:16 6:14 7:11 3:06 2:15 15:08 4:55 1:59

6 Linnéa Gustafsson 1:22:00 8:28 13:50 19:13 40:05 44:30 51:00 58:16 1:01:25 1:03:35 1:14:07 1:20:26 1:22:00

OL-gymnasiet 8:28 5:22 5:23 20:52 4:25 6:30 7:16 3:09 2:10 10:32 6:19 1:34

Axelsson Madelene Ej godk. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OL-gymnasiet

Herrar mellan  (2) 6200 m
1(53) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(57) 6(58) 7(59) 8(60) 9(61) 10(69) 11(70) M

1 Pär Fridsell 1:09:28 6:35 10:56 15:45 35:27 38:39 44:18 50:11 52:18 54:15 1:03:22 1:07:49 1:09:28
Pan-Kristianstad 6:35 4:21 4:49 19:42 3:12 5:39 5:53 2:07 1:57 9:07 4:27 1:39

Håkan Lindberg Ej godk. ----- 9:15 12:30 26:26 32:06 37:17 42:02 43:50 45:30 54:52 57:55 59:14

OK Vilse 87 9:15 3:15 13:56 5:40 5:11 4:45 1:48 1:40 9:22 3:03 1:19

Herrar Lång  (10) 8100 m
1(53) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(57) 6(58) 7(59) 8(60) 9(61) 10(62) 11(63) 12(64) 13(65) 14(67) 15(69) 16(70) M

1 Edvin Smedberg 58:30 4:16 7:25 10:05 20:32 22:45 26:40 30:15 31:27 32:48 34:35 41:28 44:21 45:50 52:43 55:04 57:25 58:30
OL-gymnasiet 4:16 3:09 2:40 10:27 2:13 3:55 3:35 1:12 1:21 1:47 6:53 2:53 1:29 6:53 2:21 2:21 1:05

2 Isak Bergman 59:29 ----- 7:21 10:02 21:08 23:05 26:51 30:38 32:11 33:27 35:07 41:42 44:36 46:18 54:18 55:48 58:19 59:29

OL-gymnasiet 7:21 2:41 11:06 1:57 3:46 3:47 1:33 1:16 1:40 6:35 2:54 1:42 8:00 1:30 2:31 1:10

3 Johan Wennermark 1:05:57 4:34 8:17 11:11 22:45 26:04 30:10 33:50 35:37 37:54 39:45 46:30 49:17 50:58 59:21 1:01:00 1:04:30 1:05:57
OL-gymnasiet 4:34 3:43 2:54 11:34 3:19 4:06 3:40 1:47 2:17 1:51 6:45 2:47 1:41 8:23 1:39 3:30 1:27

4 Jonas Hamarskiöld 1:10:26 5:16 8:54 12:03 23:59 27:37 32:30 36:23 37:52 39:11 40:57 48:36 51:45 55:18 1:03:50 1:06:13 1:09:21 1:10:26
OL-gymnasiet 5:16 3:38 3:09 11:56 3:38 4:53 3:53 1:29 1:19 1:46 7:39 3:09 3:33 8:32 2:23 3:08 1:05

5 David Svensson 1:10:29 4:59 8:51 11:50 22:54 27:31 32:43 36:36 37:58 39:13 41:26 50:06 53:20 55:26 1:03:48 1:06:19 1:09:25 1:10:29

OL-gymnasiet 4:59 3:52 2:59 11:04 4:37 5:12 3:53 1:22 1:15 2:13 8:40 3:14 2:06 8:22 2:31 3:06 1:04

6 Jakob Höst 1:13:02 5:07 8:49 12:00 24:40 27:50 32:36 36:32 38:59 40:24 44:14 52:21 55:51 57:54 1:06:28 1:08:25 1:11:56 1:13:02
OL-gymnasiet 5:07 3:42 3:11 12:40 3:10 4:46 3:56 2:27 1:25 3:50 8:07 3:30 2:03 8:34 1:57 3:31 1:06

7 Nils Hamaräng Grip 1:13:07 5:12 8:50 11:58 23:37 27:36 32:26 36:39 38:57 40:26 43:59 52:30 56:01 58:04 1:06:30 1:08:35 1:11:52 1:13:07
OL-gymnasiet 5:12 3:38 3:08 11:39 3:59 4:50 4:13 2:18 1:29 3:33 8:31 3:31 2:03 8:26 2:05 3:17 1:15

8 Adam Segerslätt 1:22:02 5:02 8:46 13:35 28:09 32:03 37:14 41:57 44:24 46:03 48:09 58:02 1:01:38 1:03:38 1:13:30 1:16:08 1:20:36 1:22:02

OL-gymnasiet 5:02 3:44 4:49 14:34 3:54 5:11 4:43 2:27 1:39 2:06 9:53 3:36 2:00 9:52 2:38 4:28 1:26

9 Hampus Larsson 1:27:05 6:32 10:46 13:55 29:23 31:57 36:32 42:57 44:41 46:29 48:49 1:00:43 1:04:48 1:07:32 1:18:17 1:20:39 1:25:18 1:27:05
OL-gymnasiet 6:32 4:14 3:09 15:28 2:34 4:35 6:25 1:44 1:48 2:20 11:54 4:05 2:44 10:45 2:22 4:39 1:47

Tim Olsson Ej godk. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OL-gymnasiet


